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AUGUST 

7-8

11

11-12

13

20

Teacher In-Service Days

First Day of School - High School

Middle School Retreat

First Day of School - Grades 1-8

First Day of School - ECD

1

26

Labor Day Holiday (School Closed)

Michaelmas Festival

SEPTEMBER 

FEBRUARY 

Teacher In-Service Day (No Classes)

Presidents' Day (School Closed)

13

16

MAY

1

25

29

30

31

May Day/Lei Day Festival 

Pentathlon
Spring Gala

Memorial Day (School Closed)

Last Day of School ECD-HS Half Day* 
G8 Promotion Ceremony

HS Graduation Ceremony

DECEMBER 

Holiday Faire Set up - Half Day

Holiday Faire

Half Day

Winter Break (School Closed)

6

 5

19

22-31

JANUARY 

19

Winter Break (No Classes)

Teacher In-Service Day

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed)

9

12

1-9

Kealahou Campus: 4160 Lower Kula Rd., Kula, Maui, HI 96790 Tel: (808) 878-2511 Fax: (808) 878-3341 Email: info@waldorfmaui.org

Kaluanui High School Campus: 38 Kaluanui Rd., Makawao, HI 96768 Tel: (808) 878-2522 • Email: highschool@waldorfmaui.org.
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Calendar
2025-2026
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MARCH

Prince Kühiō Day Observed (School Closed)

Spring Break (No Classes)16-27

25

APRIL

17  Environmental Awareness Day (In-Service Day)

JUNE

1-2 Teacher In-Service Days
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Veterans Day (School Closed)

Family Conferences (No Classes)

Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)
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24-25

26-28

NOVEMBER
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6-10 Fall Break (No Classes) ECD-HS

OCTOBER

Night of Delight 

Teacher In-Service Day (School Closed)

26

 27

Half Day - No Lunch, ASC Ends 3:00
Staggered Release: ECD 11:15, G1-G5 11:30, 
MS 11:45, HS Noon
No Classes for ECD-HS

Last Day of the Quarter

*

23
15




